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Posicao

10
11
12

13

14
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Matricula

1359

1434

1809

1919

1830

1730

1823

1918

1917

1806

1952

1828

1816

1963

Paraibuna

Educacao

Nome

ANELY DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

SAMANTHA SHILA FIORELLI DE
ANDRADE

SILMARA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
BARBOSA

MARCO ANTONIO DE LIMA
FREITAS

MARIA INES MENDES SANTOS

MARIA APARECIDA RIBEIRO DE
ALMEIDA

EDNA RAMOS DA SILVA

RUBIA MARA ALMEIDA PEDROSO
DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA

EDINALVA APARECIDA DOS
SANTOS

ROSE MEIRE BUENO
MARIA ISABEL DE LIMA ANDRADE
ADRIANA PEREIRA MARIANO

MARCELA APARECIDA SOARES
DOS SANTOS

DEIZE APARECIDA MACEDO

Estancia Turistica de
Departamento Municipal de

Relagao de Pontuagao
Cumulativa do Professor

Pontuacao
Anterior

151,325

145,585

138,295

133,000

129,925

128,110

126,050

124,145

124,340

125,745
124,475
120,245

115,325

114,495

18/12/2025 - 07:54:20

Filtro: Por escola,Por segmento

Escola: SANTINHA MOURA DONA
EMEI

Segmento: PEB |

Pontuacao Pontuacao
atual total
7,475 158,800
5,775 151,360
7,145 145,440
6,415 139,415
7,875 137,800
8,475 136,585
10,475 136,525
10,400 134,545
9,560 133,900
7,375 133,120
6,325 130,800
5,975 126,220
6,245 121,570
6,115 120,610
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Posicao

15

16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23

24
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Matricula

2792

2793

2799

3644

4530

1476

3669

4098

4111

4694

Nome

BEATRIZ DAS GRACAS SIQUEIRA
DA SILVA

CASSIA APARECIDA SANTOS DE
MATOS

LELIANE APARECIDA DE JESUS
SANTOS

INES RODRIGUES CECCO

MELIZA ALLAY M DOMICIANO
CLAUDINA DE CAMARGO MILITAO
VANESSA APARECIDA DA SILVA
SUELI AKEMI TANAKA

CARLA RODRIGUES BARBOSA

ANNA LAURA NOGUEIRA

Pontuacgdo
Anterior

101,445

101,780

101,255

94,220
69,500
66,475
64,805
62,970
61,735

33,140

Pontuacgdo
atual

9,175

7,770

6,975

8,075
5,955
7,275
6,675
8,065
5,925

7,175

Pontuacgdo
total

110,620

109,550

108,230

102,295
75,455
73,750
71,480
71,035
67,660

40,315

2/2



